6 Ekim 2013 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BURJUVAQ22)

2 GIRL FROMRIO) (IRE)
3 KALILA®)

4 MELROSA®)

5 LADYMORGANA®)

6 LOLION(7)

7  ONDORTBAHAR(10)
8 WHITE GIRL(12)

9 ALTINKIZ(1) (IRE)

10 ELIKINALI(3)

11 RAKA11)

12 MSS KARACA)

GANYAN(2) 2,60 4, IKILi(2/4) 47,65 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/4) :82,70 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/4/5) 71,03 4, PLASE(2) :1,60 4, PLASE(4) 2,40 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/4) 38,10 ¥, PLASE IKiLi(2/5) 7,20 4,

Yas
2yad

2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2yad
2ykd
2yad

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/Disi

1.)34.500 &
1)8625 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEHERE (USA) - LARTA (FR)

CAPTAINRO (GB) - HAF (IRE)
POWERSCOURT (GB) - LALLA MNA

ORATORO (IRE) - ANOTHER CROSS (FR)
ORATORO (IRE) - BALLIANO (IRE)

LION HEART (USA) - LORNA

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - UNQUE STONE (USA)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ENDLESS FREEDOM
PAPAL BULL (GB) - MADAMHOVBERG (IRE)
GEORGE THOMAS - LOST

LION HEART (USA) - MSS SUSEE Q (USA)

SUSTURAN - SAHNUR

PLASE IKiLi(4/5) 44,90 4, 5. CIFTE(2/2) 5,20 t

2.)13.800 ¢

2)3450 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 G.KOCAKAYA
57 T.YILDIZ
57 AKURSUN
57 H.KARATAS
57 U.POLAT
57 N.SEN
52 ACAN ISLEYEN
57 ASOZEN
57 S.BOYRAZ
57 GOKH.GOKCE
57 OYILDIRIM
53 S.AKBULAT

57 kg,
3.)6.900 ¢
3)1.725¢%
Sahip Antrendrii
ADE. ERDOLEK KBALTACI
S.BUL. KARABAGLI  MTASKIRAN
O.SNEC.ELIYESIL  UKARAKOCA
SER. ADALI S.0ZOLKE
KAD. KECELIOGLU ~ ZTEMUGIN
BAR. GORGUN HAL.YILDIZ
MEL. GORGUN HAL.YILDIZ
ALA AKKOG HAK EL
S. TUR. KOP D.B.BAGGECI
AHM GOCMVEN H.DERINSU
MEH. ZAMOGLU SMUTLU
FIR. KARACA MACAR

Derece

1.13.05

1.13.19

1.13.95

1.14.06

1.14.63

1.156.22

1.15.53

1.16.15

1.16.36

11712

1.17.87

1.32.31

istanbul Hipdromu (81. Yans Giinii)

1200 Cim
4.)3450 ¢
4)863 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark G Gk. HP
2,60 5 1Boy
14,05 6 5Boy
3,90 1 Yarim Boy
1,95 8
5,10 11
10,60 2
21,45 9
9,80 7
7,80 12
10,35 3
11,50 10
28,05 4



